

---

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 76565222

---

Data  
publicarii 16.12.22

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.383,79 RON - 2.383,79 RON

---

Descriere: BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 PE-2112005 Buc 10 2,95 29,5 5,605 CABLU MYYM 2x1.5 H07VV-F MYYM 2x1.5 ML 200 2,07 414 78,66 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 20 7,2 144 27,36 COLIER PVC 200x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44200 839.44200 Buc 50 11,74 587 111,53 TUB CU LED 9W 600mm 6500K BR-BA52-00683 -include timbru verde 0.25 LEI BR-BA52-00683 Buc 4 11,27 45,08 8,5652 1 CLEMA TERM 35 MMP GRI AVK35 RD AVK35 RD GRI Buc 3 7,44 22,32 4,2408 CABLU CYY-F 5x16 CYY-F 5x16 ML 1 46,94 46,94 8,9186 CABLU CYY-F 5x25 CYY-F 5x25 ML 3 76,45 229,35 43,5765 PIEASA BLOCARE GRI KD3 KD3 Buc 10 0,96 9,6 1,824 1 CONTOR 380 DIGIT SINA 7M 3x100A 02-552/DIG 02-552/DIG Buc 1 171,2 171,2 32,528 1 CONTOR 380 DIGIT SINA 7M 3x100A 02-552/DIG 02-552/DIG Buc 4 171,2 684,8 130,112

---